

MMJESY

Block - 28M21012

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road From 5027 To Baroli Wangra

Agreement NO - 1318BD10022-23

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 59,16,1976-00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Part 8 sons employees (Amended)

772
28/08/22

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस पंजी
में मशीन के द्वारा कुल - 100 पन्नों कांकित
है जिसे श्री सुशील उठ उपा सहस्र
अभिनेता अमदाबाद के नाम से किया
किया जाता है

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Manihari (Katihar)

28/1/23
Received To JE Amdabad Anar
Kumar

[Signature]
15/11/23
A.E.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

SUB-DIVISION

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Manihari (Katihar)

Measurement Book

No.

Executive Engineer



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of Road From S027 To Bandh Ganga Under MMGSY (SO)					
Name of Agency - M/s Rouf And Sons Engineers And Construc- tion, Maltipur Baida Arrah Katihar.					
Agreement No - 73/S027/22-23					
Tender ID - 114881					
Work start date - 20/07/22					
Work Completion Date - 19/07/2023					

Agreement Amount -	
- RS 5916976200	
(C) - RS 5544613200	
(M) - RS 372363200	
Date of Measurement -	
- 25/11/2023	

RECORD MEASUREMENT

① DIF of Working Ben- chmark Pillars of Nos Per km as per T.S. do.					1.00 Mtr
② DIF of Working Re- frence Pillars of Nos per km -do-do					3.00 Mtr

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> <u>1(i)</u> P/F of working bench mark pillars - do - do - Qty vide memo - 3 ite (1) 1 No @ Rs 4237.35 Each = Rs 4237.35					
<u>2</u> <u>1(ii)</u> P/F of working Ref rence pillars - do - do - Qty vide memo - 3 ite (2) 3 No @ Rs 1933.02 Each = Rs 5799.06					
<u>3</u> <u>2</u> Clearing & Grubbing Road bind as TIS - do - do - Qty vide memo - 4 ite (3) 0.59 Hm @ Rs 51133.76/m = Rs 30168.24					
<u>4</u> <u>3</u> Excavation of Road cutting as per TIS - do - do - Qty vide memo - 5 ite (5) 65.94 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs 4890.24					
<u>5</u> <u>4</u> Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved m - do - do - Qty vide memo - 5 ite (4) 542.95 m ³ @ Rs 185.63/m ³ = Rs 100783.24					
<u>6</u> <u>6</u> Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do - Qty vide memo - 7 ite (6)					

Continuation

CIP Rs 145877.24



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
143.47 m ³ @ Rs 187.33/m ³					
= Rs 26876.20					
(7/7) Constn of GSB Grading					
-1 Material do-do-					
61.60 m ³ @ Rs 2905.15/m ³					
= Rs 178957.20					
(8/8) P.L. 15% Compacting					
when grading-3-do-do-					
Qty vide Tmap-6 ite (7)					
35.43 m ³ @ Rs 3592.37/m ³					
= Rs 127298.20					
(9/9) Constn of Un-reinforced					
PCC M-30 grade do-do-					
Qty vide Tmap-7 ite (8)					
345.30 m ³ @ Rs 6698.78/m ³					
= Rs 2313092.20					
(10/10) Laying kerck Slings on					
prepared Subgrade-do-do-					
Qty vide Tmap-8 ite (10)					
235.50 m ² @ Rs 543.78/m ²					
= Rs 155249.20					
(11/17) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation do-do-					
Qty vide Tmap-8 ite (11)					
29.8 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					
= Rs 8026.20					
(12/18) Providing M15 PCC as					
levelling course do-do-					

Continuation

CIF Rs 2955355.20

B/P 29553552w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
City wide Tmp - 8 ite (12)					
4.60 m ³ @ Rs 5344.20/m ³					
					Rs 24583200
(13) Phon / RCC in Substru-					
(13) Complete as per - do - do					
City wide Tmp - 8 ite (13)					
33.74 m ³ @ Rs 6079.81/m ³					
					Rs 205132200
(14) Providing & laying RCC					
(20) Pipe rip - 3 for - do - do					
City wide Tmp - 8 ite (14)					
7.50 m @ Rs 3958.94/m					
					Rs 29692200

(15) Painting on Rampet					
(21) wall as per TIS - do - do					
City wide Tmp - 8 ite (15)					
20.64 m ² @ Rs 97.12/m ²					
					Rs 2006200
Total Rs - 3216769200					
(+) Add list @ 12% Rs - 386012200					
(+) Add L.C @ 1% Rs - 32168200					
(+) Add S.P @ 10% Rs - 38300200					
Total Rs - 3673249200					
(-) Below 16.11.15					
Approximate Rs - 591760200					
Net Rs - 3081489200					

Continuation

Shank
15/01/24

Cupre
15/01/24

